m Thiringer Ranglistenlauf Langstrecke
Erfurt /21.10.2018

0000
Schneider, Cassandra 000: 32:47
O0: USV Jena 0000z - min/km
aooo:
: 3(of 4
014 00000: 3(of 4)
0000000: 31:11
00: 1:36

0000
il il il il il 000 ull il il

il - - % il - - %
1 (66) 2:24 1 - - 2:24 1 - -
2 (47) 3:01 2 0:23 14.6 5:25 2 0:02 0.6
3(207) 1:26 1 - - 6:51 1 - -
4 (60) 1:39 2 0:13 15.1 8:30 2 0:05 1.0
5 (66) 2:41 2 0:09 5.9 11:11 2 0:14 2.1
6 (55) 7:59 4 7:59 - 19:10 2 4:48 33.4
7 (202) 2:59 3 2:59 - 22:09 3 5:25 32.4
8 (70) 3:38 3 3:38 - 25:47 3 4:26 20.8
9 (66) 3:07 1 28:54 3 4:02 16.2
10 (69) 2:05 1 - - 30:59 3 1:25 4.8
11 (100) 1:27 3 0:33 61.1 32:26 3 1:40 54
aa 0:21 1 32:47 3 1:36 51
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